

L 056 - ~~Schedule~~ **Kha Biye** Under **MMUSY (SC)**
Form No. 134

Ag. No. **26 SBD/2029 - 2022 - 1.154 km**

Shergaati

DIVISION

Dobhi

SUB-DIVISION

M/S K. V. R. INFRA TECH

Measurement Book

1367

44

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road					
From Loc to Khapiya					
Agency - M/c K.V.R Infra sec					
Agreement No - 26 SBD/24-22					
Item ① Restoration of Rain water					
Berms with soil.					
Item ① Repair of concrete					
Pavement					
$10 \times 1.10 \times 0.900$				$=$	9.9 m^2
$9 \times 1.50 \times 1.20$				$=$	16.20 m^2
$7 \times 1.30 \times 0.800$				$=$	10.01 m^2
					7.28 m^2
				$11 \times 1.80 \times 1.25$	$=$
					24.75 m^2
					58.13 m^2
				Unit -	54.09 m^2
Item ② Repair of old joint					
cedland					
2.82×3.75				$=$	10.575 m^2
Item ③ Maintenance of					
c.s water H.P culvert					
- 3 No					
Item ④ Maintenance of slab					
culvert - 1 No					
Item ⑤ Maintenance of					
Road sign - 1/15 m					

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item- (6)	Maintenance of 200m or 1cm stone - 1.15m				
item- (7)	cutting of branches of tree and shrubs - 7 H ^o				
item- (8)	white washing of parapet walls of C.D walls				
T.C	4	6m	0.4m	=	9.6 M ²
C.D 150/200	8	6	0.6m	=	28.80 M ²
	8	0.4m	0.6m	=	1.92 M ²
	4	3.6	0.4m	=	5.76 M ²
	8	3.6	0.6m	=	17.28 M ²

63.36 M²

A. Lakshay
11/08/24
02

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/8.01.07)	Repair of Concrete Pavement				
	V.T.M.B.P.No. - (44)				
	Item (1) —	54.09 m ²			
	Rs 245.87/m ² —				13299.50
(2/9 R.C.D 10.10)	Repair of old joint sealant				
	V.T.M.B.P.No. - (44)				
	Item (2) —	1057.5 m			
	Rs 23.49/m —				24841.50
(3/15.7.11)	Maintenance of H.P culvert.				
	V.T.M.B.P.No. - (44)				
	Item (3) —	3 No			
	Rs 1130.67/m —				3392.50
(4/15.7.11)	Maintenance of slab culvert				
	V.T.M.B.P.No. - (40)				
	Item (4) —	1 No			
	Rs 2329.24/H —				2329.50
(5/15.9)	Maintenance of pond sign				
	V.T.M.B.P.No. - (40)				
	Item (5) —	1.15 cm			
	Rs 1072.81/cm —				1239.50

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/15.11) Maintenance of 200m km stone					
V.T.M.B.P.N. - (45)					
item (6) - 1.1514					
Q 628.22/100					722.50
(7/15.12.01) cutting of branches of tree					
V.T.M.B.P.N. - (45)					
item (2) - 1.1514					
Q 109.24/100					768.50
(8/15.13) Whole valley of panchal					
V.T.M.B.P.H. - (48)					
item (8) - 63.36 m ²					
Q 16.22/m ²					1034.50
					47624.50
Add 5.5.7 - 124					5715.50
Add 1.000 - 14					476.50
					53815.50
100 B. 75% below -					7400.50
					46415.50
A/10/24 11/08/24 R C/15/24 15/08/24 A.E					

Continuation